
新學年牛津 在家『點‧學』英語套裝

Oxford Story Tree 
英語故事系列
暢 銷 兒 童 英 語 故 事 系 列Oxford Story 
Tree， 內容幽默及生活化，讓幼兒在趣
味中學習英語，可配合牛津點讀筆使
用，大大提升幼兒的英語能力。

幼兒熱愛探索和學習，對知識充滿好奇。本社特意精選一系列優質幼兒英語讀物，幫助
家長在家建立更豐富優質的英語環境，提升孩子學習英語的興趣和能力。

3
www.oupchina.com.hk

9 780199 440108

ISBN 978-0-19-944010-8

Level 1
Red Book 2

The seven levels of this series are 

graded by colour:

 Level 1

 Level 2

 Level 3

 Level 4

 Level 5

 Level 6

 Level 7

Series created by 

Roderick Hunt and 

Alex Brychta
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Making faces

Everyone plays a party game.

The RED books include:

1 I see

2 Making faces

3 What dogs like

4 Good old Mum

5 Reds and blues

6 The pancake

7 Can you see me?

8 One wheel

9 Shopping

10 Kipper’s diary

Visit www.oupchina.com.hk/ost for the 

complete list of titles and useful resources. 

 Story       Read along       Playback

 Read aloud / Return to the reading mode

Play with your Oxford Reading Pen

Level 3
Green Book 1

The seven levels of this series are graded by colour:
 Level 1

 Level 2

 Level 3

 Level 4

 Level 5

 Level 6

 Level 7
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Kipper’s idea
Kipper has a good idea.

The GREEN books include:1 Kipper’s idea2 The birthday candle3 Look smart
4 The scarf
5 Drawing adventure6 The dragon dance7 Monkeys on the car8 Nobody wants to play9 Dolphin rescue10 A bark in the night

Visit www.oupchina.com.hk/ost for the 
complete list of titles and useful resources. 

 Story       Read along       Playback Read aloud / Return to the reading mode

Play with your Oxford Reading Pen

9 780199 440290

ISBN 978-0-19-944029-0

Series created by Roderick Huntand Alex Brychta

優惠價
  低至75折

了解更多

訂購表格 2023-2024

閱讀整個故事

跟讀錄音模式

閱讀指定句子

Oxford English

幼兒班

低班

高班

優惠$420
原價：$560

優惠$465
原價：$620

優惠$465
原價：$620
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Get Set, Go! Oxford English 學習套裝
配合牛津點讀筆使用，培養及提高幼兒學習英語的興趣。

Magical Talking Stickers 神奇發聲貼紙

發聲觸感 ABC 小書第一、二冊 發聲凹凸字母卡

超過300 張錄音貼紙，可進行不同的親子創意遊

戲，例如配對遊戲、尋寶遊戲及各種任務挑戰等。

Great !

Excel ent !

I l
ov

e you !

Aw
esome !

Yo
u 

di
d 

it !

Wel  done !

Wel  done !

Yo
u did it !

You did it !

Wel  done !

Super !!

Ho
 ray !

Aw
es

om
e !

Su
pe

r !!

Fa
nta

stic !

Am
azing !

Keep it up ! 

Fantastic !

Wo
nderful !

Keep it up ! 

Ho ray !

Excel ent !
Fan

tastic !

Great !

Amazing !

Fantastic !

Great !

W
on

de
rfu

l !

I love you !

Yo

u did it !

Reward Stickers  
獎勵貼紙
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Find ...

Make ...

Pretend 
to be ...

Draw ...

Spell ...

Collect ...

Count ...

Put on ...

Do secret talks 
說悄悄話

Take up missions 
挑戰各種任務

Demo示範

Demo示範
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Go for treasure hunts 
玩尋寶遊戲

Demo示範

Demo示範

Play matching games 
玩配對遊戲

Reading Pen Sticker 2023.indd   7
Reading Pen Sticker 2023.indd   7

2023/4/21   14:492023/4/21   14:49

89

9

81

1

97

17

25

90

10

82

2

98

18

26

91

11

83

3

99

19

27

92

12

84

4

100

20

28

93

13

85

5

101

21

29

94

14

86

6

102

22

30

95

15

87

7

103

23

31

96

16

88

8

104

24

32

Make things talk
變出發聲物品

Demo示範

Talking books DIY 
自製發聲書

Demo示範
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Ma
ke things talk

Be

 a 
super singer

Go
 fo

r t
reasure hunts

Pl
ay

 matching games

Do
 secret talks

Ta
lkin

g books DIY

Oxford Reading Pen series

Over   300+   recording   
stickers   for 10+   
creative   games!

* Magical  Talking  Stickers  are  used  with  
Oxford  Reading  Pen.

(中文版見背頁)
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Don’t forget to 
give the rewards!!

Take up missions
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Read along

Playback

Read aloud

Oxford English

Oxford English  Oxford English

2

9 780193 987999

ISBN 978-0-19-398799-9

Letter
Cards 

Get set go letter card_cover_2P.indd   1

11/01/2013   7:13 PM

適用於幼稚園學生、初小學生及親子教學

Unit 2 單元二　　Me 我12

Mum’s wearing a dress. What are you wearing?媽媽穿着連身裙，你穿着什麼呢？
Who’s wearing …
誰人…

a tie?
繫着領帶？     

a raincoat?
穿着雨衣？     

jeans?
穿着牛仔褲？     

a watch?
戴着手錶？     

socks?
穿着襪子？

dress
連身裙

tights
連褲襪

shirt
襯衫

watch
手錶

handbag
手提包

button
鈕扣

raincoat
雨衣

glove
手套

glasses
眼鏡

scarf
圍巾

jacket
夾克

tie
領帶

belt
皮帶

boot
靴子

umbrella
雨傘

trousers
褲子

shoe
鞋子

Clothes 衣服6
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Unit 2 單元二　　Me 我 13

What colour is the …
是什麼顏色？

coat?
大衣     

T-shirt?
短袖汗衫     

glove?
手套     

skirt?
裙子

Draw a sweater.
Colour it red.
畫一件毛衣，
把它塗成紅色。

hat
帽子

coat
大衣

sweater
毛衣

T-shirt
短袖汗衫

shorts
短褲

pocket
口袋

jeans
牛仔褲

skirt
裙子

sock
襪子

slipper
拖鞋
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9 786310 013060

❶1 轉數快 Faster Payment System (FPS)
-  快速支付系統識別碼 : 102383866
-  受款人名稱 : Oxford University Press (China) Ltd
-  �請於「致受款人的訊息」一欄填上 貴子弟之姓名、 

班別、聯絡電話及學校名稱
-  請於訂購表格上填寫交易參考編號

❷1 支票
- � 支票抬頭：牛津大學出版社（中國）有限公司
- � �請於支票背面填上貴子弟之姓名、班別、 

聯絡電話及學校名稱，期票恕不接受

❸1 現金
電話：2516 3126 
傳真：2597 4083

付
款
方
法

牛津兒童英語主題 
詞彙冊(點讀版)

內容緊貼日常生活和學校課程， 圖文並
茂。可配合牛津點讀筆使用， 聆聽英普詞
彙及句子，邊聽邊讀邊學。

在家『點‧學』英語套裝 原價 優惠價 訂購數量

預備班 發聲觸感ABC小書第一、二冊 + 發聲凹凸字母卡 $242 $210 

幼兒班 

Oxford Story Tree 

英語故事系列

10 本故事書 $560 $420

連牛津點讀筆套裝 $1,258 $1,062  

低班

Oxford Story Tree 

英語故事系列

10 本故事書 $620 $465 

連牛津點讀筆套裝 $1,318  $1,101  

高班 

Oxford Story Tree 

英語故事系列

10 本故事書 $620 $465 

連牛津點讀筆套裝 $1,318  $1,101 

國際書號 9780190989743 牛津點讀筆（充電版） 一年保養 $698 \

國際書號 9780190143800 神奇發聲貼紙 $95 \

國際書號 9780190983062 牛津兒童英語主題詞彙冊 ( 英普雙語點讀版 ) $188 $169

請家長填妥下列訂講表格後，於 ____________________________ 前交回學校統一處理，傳真至 2597 4083。

訂購表格 2023-2024

創意遊戲
示範

優惠價

$210 
原價：$242

優惠價

$95

學生姓名： ________________________  班別： ____________ （學校名稱： _______________________________________）

總金額：港幣 ________________________ 家長簽署：________________________ 日期：_________________________                            

交易參考編號：________________________ （轉數快適用） * 有關產品之詳盡介紹，請參閱附帶單張。如有查詢，請通過學校與本社聯絡，謝謝！

優惠價

$169
原價：$188

預備班
銜接小一
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